DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 27.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 18.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 75.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 260.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 31.20

Grand Total 291.00

Rupees : Two Hundred Ninety One Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3000429724 VALUE 51500.00

E-Waybill No 591835659494

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :